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Alto Last Splash Invitational - 7/22/2023 to 7/23/2023

Individual Rankings - Through Event 56

Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Bondoc, Juliana A 120 12 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 2 Lin, Zoey C C 113 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 3 Rosenfeld, Ella 111 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 3 Lynch, Phoenix M M 111 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 5 Liu, Dylan E E 109 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 6 Whitty, Piper 105 16 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 7 HE, Jasmine S S 103 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 8 Lin, Abigail J J 102 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 9 Serafin Medina, Karla 101 17 Alto Swim Club-PC

 9 Afonova, Ganna 101 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 11 Zhong, Irene 100  8 Alto Swim Club-PC

 12 Enderes, Mia V V 99 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 13 Liu, Ohanna 95 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 14 Grant, Alexandra G 93 16 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 14 Zhang, Xiyue N N 93 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 16 Louie, Nicole 92 17 Unattached-PC

 17 Averyaskin, Mina M M 90 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 17 Wong, Kate A A 90 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 19 Chen, Shauna C C 89 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 19 Maigret, Fini 89 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 21 Cherukumilli, Misha 88 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 22 Burk, Shannon O O 86 14 Almaden Riptide-PC

 23 Chen, Yunxuan 85 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 24 Liu, Yolanda 84 16 Alto Swim Club-PC

 24 McQuilling, Louisa M 84 16 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 26 Hoffman, Quinn T 81  9 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 27 Slye, Emily S S 80  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 28 Xiu, Anya 78 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 29 Lundell, Kendall C C 77 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 30 Pangelinan, Lady 74 16 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 31 MI, Audrey Y Y 71 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 32 Ene, Mina C C 68 15 Alto Swim Club-PC

 32 Berlet, Audrey K K 68 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 32 FU, Katherine 68 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 35 Stava, Lillian M M 66  9 Almaden Riptide-PC

 36 Swaminathan, Samhita S S 65 15 Alto Swim Club-PC

 37 XU, Eva L L 64 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 38 Chang, Elise J J 63 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 39 Chen, Yoray I I 61 15 Alto Swim Club-PC

 40 Jones, Jasmine A 60 10 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 41 Chen, Kate C C 56 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 42 Okyay, Hafsa F F 53 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 42 Van Laar, Emma G G 53 17 Almaden Riptide-PC

 44 Yuh, Chloe E E 48 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 45 Wang, Yumo J J 45 11 Alto Swim Club-PC
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 56

Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 45 Liu, Eileen T T 45 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 47 Rodriguez, Melody M 44 10 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 48 Neuman, Julia N N 41 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 48 Goncharov, Ellen 41 15 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 50 Zhang, Cici 39 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 50 Zimmerman, Nicole C C 39  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 50 Gorden, Olivia A 39 12 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 50 Balugo, Jaela V 39 15 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 50 Wong, Zara Q Q 39 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 55 YU, Abigail Z Z 36 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 56 Burdick, Alyssa E E 35 17 Alto Swim Club-PC

 57 Zhou, Caroline T T 34 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 58 Kaur, Jasmine 30 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 59 Nogami, Naiah 29  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 60 Wong, Lana M M 28 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 61 Lynch, Avedon V V 26  8 Alto Swim Club-PC

 62 Gudihal, Aashraya S S 23 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 63 Woo, Ellie J J 17 15 Alto Swim Club-PC

 64 Bahbah, Lina A A 15 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 65 Sarreal, Kai L 14  9 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 65 McCrea, Ella H 14 10 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 67 Gupta, Sonya N N 13 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 67 Caroselli, Emi M M 13 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 67 HE, Emily N N 13  8 Alto Swim Club-PC

 70 Williamson, Summer Breiz B 12 12 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 70 Awan, Cyra U U 12  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Hoffman, Carter T 114 14 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 2 Labiaga, Alexander 112 12 Almaden Riptide-PC

 3 GU, YiXuan 108 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 4 Shone, Aaron 104 15 Alto Swim Club-PC

 5 Rim, Ryan S S 101 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 6 Chen, Ethan 100 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 7 Almog, Nevoh 98  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 8 YU, Felix 97 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 9 WU, Nathan J J 96  8 Alto Swim Club-PC

 10 Dashouk, Michael P P 94 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 11 Chang, Eric E E 93 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 12 Gomez Herrera, Samuel J 92 17 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 13 Balandin, Elijah 91 15 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 13 Zhu, Zanda 91 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 15 Wang, Edmund B B 90 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 16 Labiaga, Andrew R R 86 15 Almaden Riptide-PC
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 17 Ciciarelli, Andrew 84 16 Almaden Riptide-PC

 18 Liu, Lucas R R 83  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 18 Chen, Kevin 83 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 20 Farias, Enoch O 77 16 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 21 Lopez, Gabriel A A 76 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 21 Guevara, Sebastian N N 76  8 Alto Swim Club-PC

 23 Yap, Jayce L L 75 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 24 Wang, Bryan 73 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 25 Ciciarelli, Samuel 70 13 Almaden Riptide-PC

 26 Mai, Bryan S S 69 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 27 LI, Minglang 68 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 28 Nanda, Ankit 65 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 29 Bailey, Skye R R 60 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 30 Hira, Nicolas S S 59 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 31 Gomez Herrera, Emannuel 58 14 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 32 Xia, Daniel J J 57 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 32 Kaldenhoff, Karl T T 57 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 34 Yuan, Morgan 56 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 34 Tao, Matthew N N 56  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 34 Fetter, Peter J J 56 16 Alto Swim Club-PC

 37 Cueva, Raffy 55 15 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 38 Bulankov, Phillip A A 54 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 39 LI, Leshan 53 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 40 Araya, Sebastian C C 52 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 41 Ananth, Sanat N N 51 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 42 NA, Chan 50 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 43 Deng, Daniel B B 48 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 44 Long, Darron J J 47 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 45 Sarreal, Nick L 46 14 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 45 Sung, Ryan T T 46 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 47 Gor, Wesley M M 43  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 48 Panlilio, Dez 42 13 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 49 Burk, Duncan A A 40 14 Almaden Riptide-PC

 50 Labiaga, Christopher T T 39  9 Almaden Riptide-PC

 51 Bondoc/Cunanan, Joaquin A 38  9 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 52 Woon, Andrew W W 36 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 53 Ciciarelli, Maxwell 35 16 Almaden Riptide-PC

 54 Chang, Elijah J J 29  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 55 Kim, Jaeyoon J J 28 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 56 Korsun, Andrey 27 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 57 Wartrakchit, Pakin 26 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 58 Ji, Aaron 23 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 59 Liu, Samuel 22 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 60 Rodrigues, Matthew C C 20 17 Almaden Riptide-PC

 61 Maytum, Patrick M M 17 18 Almaden Riptide-PC

 62 Jiang, Ethan T T 13 12 Alto Swim Club-PC
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 56

Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 62 YU, Julian Y Y 13  8 Alto Swim Club-PC

 64 Chen, Arthur W W 12  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 64 Yun, Phil h H 12  8 Alto Swim Club-PC

 66 Jan, Trevor B B 11  8 Alto Swim Club-PC

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Bondoc, Juliana A 120 12 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 2 Hoffman, Carter T 114 14 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 3 Lin, Zoey C C 113 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 4 Labiaga, Alexander 112 12 Almaden Riptide-PC

 5 Lynch, Phoenix M M 111 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 5 Rosenfeld, Ella 111 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 7 Liu, Dylan E E 109 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 8 GU, YiXuan 108 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 9 Whitty, Piper 105 16 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 10 Shone, Aaron 104 15 Alto Swim Club-PC

 11 HE, Jasmine S S 103 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 12 Lin, Abigail J J 102 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 13 Rim, Ryan S S 101 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 13 Afonova, Ganna 101 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 13 Serafin Medina, Karla 101 17 Alto Swim Club-PC

 16 Zhong, Irene 100  8 Alto Swim Club-PC

 16 Chen, Ethan 100 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 18 Enderes, Mia V V 99 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 19 Almog, Nevoh 98  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 20 YU, Felix 97 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 21 WU, Nathan J J 96  8 Alto Swim Club-PC

 22 Liu, Ohanna 95 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 23 Dashouk, Michael P P 94 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 24 Grant, Alexandra G 93 16 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 24 Chang, Eric E E 93 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 24 Zhang, Xiyue N N 93 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 27 Louie, Nicole 92 17 Unattached-PC

 27 Gomez Herrera, Samuel J 92 17 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 29 Balandin, Elijah 91 15 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 29 Zhu, Zanda 91 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 31 Wong, Kate A A 90 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 31 Wang, Edmund B B 90 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 31 Averyaskin, Mina M M 90 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 34 Maigret, Fini 89 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 34 Chen, Shauna C C 89 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 36 Cherukumilli, Misha 88 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 37 Labiaga, Andrew R R 86 15 Almaden Riptide-PC

 37 Burk, Shannon O O 86 14 Almaden Riptide-PC
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 39 Chen, Yunxuan 85 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 40 Ciciarelli, Andrew 84 16 Almaden Riptide-PC

 40 McQuilling, Louisa M 84 16 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 40 Liu, Yolanda 84 16 Alto Swim Club-PC

 43 Liu, Lucas R R 83  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 43 Chen, Kevin 83 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 45 Hoffman, Quinn T 81  9 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 46 Slye, Emily S S 80  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 47 Xiu, Anya 78 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 48 Farias, Enoch O 77 16 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 48 Lundell, Kendall C C 77 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 50 Lopez, Gabriel A A 76 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 50 Guevara, Sebastian N N 76  8 Alto Swim Club-PC

 52 Yap, Jayce L L 75 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 53 Pangelinan, Lady 74 16 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 54 Wang, Bryan 73 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 55 MI, Audrey Y Y 71 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 56 Ciciarelli, Samuel 70 13 Almaden Riptide-PC

 57 Mai, Bryan S S 69 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 58 Ene, Mina C C 68 15 Alto Swim Club-PC

 58 Berlet, Audrey K K 68 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 58 FU, Katherine 68 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 58 LI, Minglang 68 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 62 Stava, Lillian M M 66  9 Almaden Riptide-PC

 63 Nanda, Ankit 65 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 63 Swaminathan, Samhita S S 65 15 Alto Swim Club-PC

 65 XU, Eva L L 64 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 66 Chang, Elise J J 63 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 67 Chen, Yoray I I 61 15 Alto Swim Club-PC

 68 Bailey, Skye R R 60 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 68 Jones, Jasmine A 60 10 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 70 Hira, Nicolas S S 59 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 71 Gomez Herrera, Emannuel 58 14 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 72 Xia, Daniel J J 57 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 72 Kaldenhoff, Karl T T 57 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 74 Yuan, Morgan 56 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 74 Fetter, Peter J J 56 16 Alto Swim Club-PC

 74 Chen, Kate C C 56 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 74 Tao, Matthew N N 56  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 78 Cueva, Raffy 55 15 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 79 Bulankov, Phillip A A 54 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 80 Okyay, Hafsa F F 53 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 80 Van Laar, Emma G G 53 17 Almaden Riptide-PC

 80 LI, Leshan 53 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 83 Araya, Sebastian C C 52 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 84 Ananth, Sanat N N 51 13 Alto Swim Club-PC
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Alto Last Splash Invitational - 7/22/2023 to 7/23/2023

Individual Rankings - Through Event 56

Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 85 NA, Chan 50 14 Alto Swim Club-PC

 86 Yuh, Chloe E E 48 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 86 Deng, Daniel B B 48 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 88 Long, Darron J J 47 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 89 Sung, Ryan T T 46 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 89 Sarreal, Nick L 46 14 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 91 Liu, Eileen T T 45 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 91 Wang, Yumo J J 45 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 93 Rodriguez, Melody M 44 10 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 94 Gor, Wesley M M 43  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 95 Panlilio, Dez 42 13 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 96 Goncharov, Ellen 41 15 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 96 Neuman, Julia N N 41 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 98 Burk, Duncan A A 40 14 Almaden Riptide-PC

 99 Balugo, Jaela V 39 15 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 99 Labiaga, Christopher T T 39  9 Almaden Riptide-PC

 99 Wong, Zara Q Q 39 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 99 Gorden, Olivia A 39 12 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 99 Zhang, Cici 39 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 99 Zimmerman, Nicole C C 39  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 105 Bondoc/Cunanan, Joaquin A 38  9 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 106 YU, Abigail Z Z 36 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 106 Woon, Andrew W W 36 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 108 Burdick, Alyssa E E 35 17 Alto Swim Club-PC

 108 Ciciarelli, Maxwell 35 16 Almaden Riptide-PC

 110 Zhou, Caroline T T 34 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 111 Kaur, Jasmine 30 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 112 Chang, Elijah J J 29  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 112 Nogami, Naiah 29  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 114 Kim, Jaeyoon J J 28 13 Alto Swim Club-PC

 114 Wong, Lana M M 28 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 116 Korsun, Andrey 27 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 117 Wartrakchit, Pakin 26 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 117 Lynch, Avedon V V 26  8 Alto Swim Club-PC

 119 Gudihal, Aashraya S S 23 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 119 Ji, Aaron 23 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 121 Liu, Samuel 22 10 Alto Swim Club-PC

 122 Rodrigues, Matthew C C 20 17 Almaden Riptide-PC

 123 Maytum, Patrick M M 17 18 Almaden Riptide-PC

 123 Woo, Ellie J J 17 15 Alto Swim Club-PC

 125 Bahbah, Lina A A 15 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 126 McCrea, Ella H 14 10 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 126 Sarreal, Kai L 14  9 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 128 Gupta, Sonya N N 13 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 128 YU, Julian Y Y 13  8 Alto Swim Club-PC
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Boys / Girls - Individual Scores
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 128 Jiang, Ethan T T 13 12 Alto Swim Club-PC

 128 Caroselli, Emi M M 13 11 Alto Swim Club-PC

 128 HE, Emily N N 13  8 Alto Swim Club-PC

 133 Awan, Cyra U U 12  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 133 Williamson, Summer Breiz B 12 12 Vallejo Aquatic Club-PC

 133 Yun, Phil h H 12  8 Alto Swim Club-PC

 133 Chen, Arthur W W 12  9 Alto Swim Club-PC

 137 Jan, Trevor B B 11  8 Alto Swim Club-PC


